



CITY OF SAN ANGELO
Pricing Detail
RFP: WU-01-15/Waterline Improvement Project

No.	Description	Quantity	Units	Darnell		Dickson		Housley	
				Unit Price	Ext Cost	Unit Price	Ext Cost	Unit Price	Ext Cost
1	16" AWWA C900 CLASS 150 PVC PIPE	2,385	LF	\$ 103.00	\$ 245,655.00	\$ 162.93	\$ 388,588.05	\$ 158.00	\$ 376,830.00
2	16" AWWA C900 DR18 CERTA-LOK PVC PIPE (DIRECTIONAL DRILL)	335	LF	263.20	88,172.00	199.39	66,795.65	184.00	61,640.00
3	12" AWWA C900 CLASS 150 PVC PIPE	240	LF	114.60	27,504.00	189.05	45,372.00	131.00	31,440.00
4	8" AWWA C900 CLASS 150 PVC PIPE	6,393	LF	57.63	368,428.59	144.54	924,044.22	104.00	664,872.00
5	6" AWWA C900 CLASS 150 PVC PIPE	1,352	LF	57.84	78,199.68	137.81	186,319.12	63.00	85,176.00
6	4" AWWA C900 CLASS 150 PVC PIPE	30	LF	116.00	3,480.00	118.98	3,569.40	68.00	2,040.00
7	16" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE	5	EA	6,322.00	31,610.00	7,297.60	36,488.00	5,500.00	27,500.00
8	12" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE	3	EA	2,367.00	7,101.00	3,263.70	9,791.10	1,850.00	5,550.00
9	8" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE	32	EA	1,378.00	44,096.00	2,392.50	76,560.00	1,083.00	34,656.00
10	6" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE	13	EA	1,061.00	13,793.00	2,066.50	26,864.50	780.00	10,140.00
11	4" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE	1	EA	843.00	843.00	1,900.95	1,900.95	600.00	600.00
12	18"x 8" WET TAP	1	EA	3,842.00	3,842.00	5,370.50	5,370.50	3,200.00	3,200.00
13	16"x 16" WET TAP	1	EA	5,496.00	5,496.00	4,595.40	4,595.40	8,856.00	8,856.00
14	12"x 12" WET TAP	1	EA	2,003.00	2,003.00	4,012.35	4,012.35	2,800.00	2,800.00
15	12"x 8" WET TAP	1	EA	1,679.00	1,679.00	3,452.30	3,452.30	2,500.00	2,500.00
16	8"x 8" WET TAP	6	EA	1,518.00	9,108.00	2,478.25	14,869.50	2,000.00	12,000.00
17	8"x 6" WET TAP	1	EA	1,362.00	1,362.00	2,318.40	2,318.40	1,800.00	1,800.00
18	6"x 6" WET TAP	4	EA	1,275.00	5,100.00	1,883.70	7,534.80	1,700.00	6,800.00
19	4"x 4" WET TAP	1	EA	1,196.00	1,196.00	1,343.20	1,343.20	1,500.00	1,500.00
20	6" FIRE SERVICE	1	LS	4,468.00	4,468.00	4,235.05	4,235.05	15,000.00	15,000.00
21	2" SERVICE LINE	11	EA	1,347.00	14,817.00	3,625.95	39,885.45	2,200.00	24,200.00
22	1" SERVICE LINE	84	EA	1,321.00	110,964.00	3,195.85	268,451.40	1,500.00	126,000.00
23	FULL PLUMBER RELOCATES (NOTE 13)	6	EA	1,372.00	8,232.00	3,138.35	18,830.10	4,500.00	27,000.00
24	PARTIAL PLUMBER RELOCATES	5	EA	459.00	2,295.00	3,159.05	15,795.25	2,100.00	10,500.00
25	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	15	EA	6,025.00	90,375.00	6,100.75	91,511.25	5,800.00	87,000.00
26	TRENCH SAFETY	10,400	LF	0.11	1,144.00	1.15	11,960.00	1.00	10,400.00
27	CONTINGENCY	1	LS	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
Total Bid				\$ 1,320,963.27		\$ 2,410,457.94		\$ 1,790,000.00	